CITY OF FERNDALE PUMP STATION No.4 UPGRADES BID TABULATION

Wilson Engineering LLC 805 Dupont, Suite 7 Bellingham, WA 98225 360-733-6100 ext. 252

Called By: Wilson Engineering, LLC (3:00 pm, May 7, 2015)			Bidder's		Tiger Construction, Ltd.		Razz Construction, Inc.		McClure and Sons, Inc.		
For:				Engineer's Estimate		6280 Everson Goshen Road		4055 Hammer Dr.		15714 Country Club Drive	
	Pump Station No.4 Upgrades		Address			Everson, WA 29847		Bellingham WA 98226		Mill Creek, WA 98012	
	Wilson Engineering LLC Project # 2013-037										
	CERTIFIED TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED		Phone			360-966-7252		360-752-0011		425-316-6999	
			Fax								
Item	BASE BID ITEM	Approx.		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
No.	BASE BID ITEM	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	Pump Station No.4 Upgrades, Lump Sum	1	LS	\$598,050.00	\$598,050.00	\$570,000.00	\$570,000.00	\$595,000.00	\$595,000.00	\$632,811.00	\$632,811.00
	UNIT QUANTITY BID ITEMS										
2	Programming Services	1	FA	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
3	Misc. Additional Work Items	1	FA	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
4	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	Trench Safety System	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,675.00	\$13,675.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
6	Buried Concrete Removal	10	CY	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$38.00	\$380.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$240.00	\$2,400.00
7	4" class 1/2" HMA Paving	40	TON	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$170.00	\$6,800.00	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$176.00	\$7,040.00
8	Structural Fill for Pipe Zone Bedding	100	TON	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$11.50	\$1,150.00	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$23.00	\$2,300.00
9	Structural Fill for Trench/Structure Backfill	900	TON	\$30.00	\$27,000.00	\$8.60	\$7,740.00	\$6.50	\$5,850.00	\$20.00	\$18,000.00
10	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	25	TON	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$36.00	\$900.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$625.00
11	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	75	TON	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$38.00	\$2,850.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00
12	Gravel Base	125	TON	\$35.00	\$4,375.00	\$18.00	\$2,250.00	\$40.00	\$5,000.00	\$19.00	\$2,375.00
13	UST (Diesel Tank) Removal/Reporting	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
					4880 086		#000 00F 00		£707 050 00		\$789,926.00
	Subtotal (Bid Items 1-13)				\$758,050.00		\$682,695.00		\$727,050.00		\$68,723.56
	Sales Tax (8.7%) (Bid Items 1-13)				\$65,950.35		\$59,394.47		\$63,253.35		
	Total (Bid Items 1-13)				\$824,000.35		\$742,089.47		\$790,303.35		\$858,649.56

Called By: Wilson Engineering, LLC (3:00 pm, May 7, 2015) For: City of Ferndale				Equity Builders, LL 5066 E. 26th Dr		Award Construction 980 Willeys Lake Road		Iverson Earth Works, LLC 2330 Birch Bay Lynden Rd.	
	Pump Station No.4 Upgrades Wilson Engineering LLC Project # 2013-037 CERTIFIED TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED		Address	Bellingham WA 982	226	Ferndale WA 9824	8	Custer, WA 98240 360-366-3476	
				360-592-9013		360-318-8707			
	CERTIFIED TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED	Λ π π π σ ι ε	1 ax	Unit		Unit		Unit	
Item	BASE BID ITEM	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
No.		Quantity	Offic	11100	Aniodit	11100	7 intourie	1,1100	
1	Pump Station No.4 Upgrades, Lump Sum	1 1	LS	\$662,000.00	\$662,000.00	\$674,000.00	\$674,000.00	\$850,678.00	\$850,678.00
	UNIT QUANTITY BID ITEMS								
	Programming Services	1	FA	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
	Misc. Additional Work Items	1	FA	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
4	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
5	Trench Safety System	1	LS	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
	Buried Concrete Removal	10	CY	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$185.00	\$1,850.00	\$72.60	\$726.00
	4" class 1/2" HMA Paving	40	TON	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$165.00	\$6,600.00	\$212.50	\$8,500.00
	Structural Fill for Pipe Zone Bedding	100	TON	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$47.00	\$4,700.00	\$71.00	\$7,100.00
	Structural Fill for Trench/Structure Backfill	900	TON	\$10.00	\$9,000.00	\$25.50	\$22,950.00	\$13.00	\$11,700.00
10	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	25	TON	\$19.00	\$475.00	\$37.00	\$925.00	\$42.00	\$1,050.00
11	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	75	TON	\$19.00	\$1,425.00	\$30.50	\$2,287.50	\$42.00	\$3,150.00
12	Gravel Base	125	TON	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$19.50	\$2,437.50	\$17.32	\$2,165.00
13	UST (Diesel Tank) Removal/Reporting	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
	Subtotal (Bid Items 1-13)				\$798,550.00		\$832,650.00		\$1,015,369.00
	Sales Tax (8.7%) (Bid Items 1-13)				\$69,473.85	(4)	\$72,440.55		\$88,337.10
	Total (Bid Items 1-13)				\$868,023.85		\$905,090.55		\$1,103,706.10

